E2601 9pcs Extra Long Ball
Hex Key Set
● Contents: 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 8.0, 10mm
● Work in head to reach area.
● Faster insert and removing.
● Full depth engagement.
● Material: S2
Item No Spec
E2601-15 1.5mm
E2601-20 2.0mm
E2601-25 2.5mm
E2601-30 3.0mm
E2601-40 4.0mm
E2601-50 5.0mm
E2601-60 6.0mm
E2601-70 7.0mm
E2601-80 8.0mm
E2601-100 10mm